Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2023 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2024.02
LL60-776X Series
LL60-777X Series
Medium Base Pendant in 3 Sizes and 2
Finishes.
Body Material: Steel
Finishes: Natural Brass (NBR) and Matte Black with Natural Brass Interior (MB)
Mounting: Ceiling Mount
Dimensions:
• LL60-7767-SM-MBL-MB & LL60-7777-SM-NBR-MB: 10.00"OD x 12.50"H
• LL60-7766-MD-MBL-MB & LL60-7776-MD-BNS-MB: 12.75" OD x 13.75"H
• LL60-7768-LG-MBL-MB & LL60-7778-LG-BNS-MB: 18.00"OD 17.25"H
• Includes 2 x 6" and 2 x 12" Rods
• Includes 144" of Cord.
Light Source:
• LL60-7767-SM-MBL-MB & LL60-7777-SM-NBR-MB: Requires 1 x 120V 60W
Max Medium Base Incandescent Bulb (Not Included)
• LL60-7766-MD-MBL-MB & LL60-7776-MD-BNS-MB: Requires 1 x 120V 60W
Max Medium Base Incandescent Bulb (Not Included)
• LL60-7768-LG-MBL-MB & LL60-7778-LG-BNS-MB: Requires 3 x 120V 60W
Max Medium Base Incandescent Bulb (Not Included)
Dimming: Lumencia recommends the use of a UL or ETL LED Ready Dimmer
that is compatible with your chosen lamps. Dimming capabilities will vary
depending on the dimmer control, load, and circuit installation. We recommend
testing dimmers prior to installation for larger projects
Notes/Certifications/Warranty:
• 120V
• cULus Listed for Damp Locations
• Title 20 / 24 Status: Lawful for Sale
• RoHS Compliant
• 1 Year Limited Warranty
KZ��Z/N'�/N&KZD�d/KN
PART #
LL60-7767-SM-MBL-MB
LL60-7766-MD-MBL-MB
LL60-7768-LG-MBL-MB
LL60-7777-SM-NBR-MB
LL60-7776-MD-NBR-MB
LL60-7778-LG-NBR-MB